
María	Olivares	para	Orientación	Andújar



Completa	la	tabla	con	los	números	que	faltan	hasta	el	número	50



Completa	la	tabla	con	los	números	que	faltan	hasta	el	número	50



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	2	en	2



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	2	en	2



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	5	en	5



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	5	en	5



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	10	en	10

0 10 50



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	10	en	10

0 30 50



Completa	las	tablas	con	el	número	anterior	y	el	posterior

Número	
anterior

Número	
posterior

5

20

17

57

49

Número	
anterior

Número	
posterior

90

27

33

47

89



Completa	la	tabla	con	los	números	que	faltan	hasta	el	número	100



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	2	en	2

52 54
60

78
86

94 100



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	5	en	5

55
90 100



Completa	la	tabla	contando	de	10	en	10

50 100



Completa	las	tablas	con	el	número	anterior	y	el	posterior

Número	
anterior

Número	
posterior

23

34

56

89

12

Número	
anterior

Número	
posterior

87

98

76

34

45


